

Pay Estimate Created Date: August 1, 2022

Progress Estimate 2	Number	Contract ID Prime Contracto	220520-D03 r E & C Bridge	Period Start Period End		1, 2022	Net C	nal Contract Amount Change Order Amount ent Contract Amount	\$355,695.50 \$0.00 \$355,695.50		
Approval Date										By User	
August 2, 2022		Ge	nerated and Ap	proved (and	should be con	nsidered	Draft) at	the Pi	oject Office Level by	browns1	
August 2, 2022	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by									browns1	
August 3, 2022	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by									ramses1	
Original Completio	n Date	Current Comp	bletion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract A					rrent Contract Amount	Amount Complete		
October 1, 202	October 1	, 2022 95.93%						95.93%			
	Contrac	t Informational Dat	es		I	Vileston	es				
Date Description	Original	Completion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milesto	No Milestones Exist for Contract					
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date June 2		e 2, 2022 June 2, 2022									
Letting Date May 20,		2022	022 May 20, 2022								
Notice to Proceed Date July 5, 2		022	July 5, 2022								
Open to Traffic Date											
Work Began Date											

Contract Total Pa	y For Estimate No. 2				
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date	
220520-D03					
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$337,650.00	\$3,555.50	\$341,205.50	
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
			<mark>\$3,555.50</mark>	\$341,205.50	
Contract Total Pa	yable This Estimate:	\$337,650.00			

Contract Total Payable This Estimate:

Items Paid This	Estimate Pe	<u>riod</u>					
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
JCD0116	0040	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$50,000.000	0.711	\$35,550.00
	0070	2169902	MISC.REMOVAL OF EXISTING BEARING	EA	\$15,350.000	6	\$92,100.00
	0080	7121100	FABRICATED STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL (MISC)	LB	\$75.000	800	\$60,000.00
	0090	7163000	TYPE N PTFE BEARING	EA	\$25,000.000	6	\$150,000.00
Project JCD01	16 - Total						\$337,650.00
Overall - Tota							\$337,650.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(Contract Project Inform	nation
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County			Location of Work
JCD0116	FAF-63-3(117)	Bridge rehabilitation	63	MARIES	Hwy 63 over the Ga	sconade River	
Totals by J	ob Numbers						
JCD0116					This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Gross Item	n Pay Adjustments			\$337,650.00 \$0.00	\$3,555.50 \$0.00	\$341,205.50 \$0.00
		Gro	oss Item	Pay	\$337,650.00	\$3,555.50	\$341,205.50
	Incentive				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentiv	e			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contr	ract Adjustmer	nts		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Q	uantities	and Value	es are b	ased on F	Report Generated date and can differ from the posted am	iount at th	ne time tl	he Estimate	was Ge	nerated.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
220520-D03	JCD0116	0001	0010	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	96.00	0.00	96.00	SQFT	96.00	\$8.00	\$768.00
		0001	0020	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
		0001	0030	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	34.00	0.00	34.00	EA	34.00	\$25.00	\$850.00
		0001	0040	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.71	\$50,000.00	\$35,550.00
		0001	0050	8061016	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	4.00	0.00	4.00	CUYD	0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	8061019	SILT FENCE	375.00	0.00	375.00	LF	375.00	\$4.50	\$1,687.50
		0070	0070	2169902	MISC.REMOVAL OF EXISTING BEARING	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	6.00	\$15,350.00	\$92,100.00
		0070	0080	7121100	FABRICATED STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL (MISC)	800.00	0.00	800.00	LB	800.00	\$75.00	\$60,000.00
		0070	0090	7163000	TYPE N PTFE BEARING	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	6.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00
	Project JO	CD0116 - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$341,205.50
220520-D03 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	port Generated Date							\$341,205.50



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0040	6181000	MOBILIZATION	7/27/22	8/1/22	0.71	LS	Rte 63 Bridge A3760					Reference Spec 618.2.2. Since Mobilization is more that 10% of contract cost, paying (4) payments of 2.5% of original contract, equaling 10% of contract cost. Final mobilization payment will be made when project is complete
0070	2169902	MISC. REMOVALS	7/21/22	8/1/22	3.00	EA	Bent 3 on Bridge A760					
			7/27/22	8/1/22	3.00	EA	Bent 3 on Bridge A3760					
0080	7121100	FAB. STRUCT. LOW ALLOY STEEL (MISC)	7/21/22	8/1/22	400.00	LB	Bridge A3760 Bent 3					
			7/27/22	8/1/22	400.00	LB	Bridge A3760 Bent 3					
0090	7163000	TYPE N PTFE BEARING	7/21/22	8/1/22	3.00	EA	Bent 3 on Bridge A3760					
			7/27/22	8/1/22	3.00	EA	Bent 3 on Bridge A3760					

<u>The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).</u> No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available